
TF1 HD
FRANCE 2 HD
FRANCE 3 
FRANCE 4
FRANCE 5 HD
M6 HD
ARTE (f) HD
W9 HD
TMC HD
TV BREIZH HD
HISTOIRE TV HD
LUXE TV
TV5MONDE EUROPE
FRANCEINFO
FRANCE 24 HD
LCI HD
LA UNE HD
TIPIK HD
LA TROIS
RTL TVI HD
CLUB-RTL HD
PLUG-TV
RTL-9 HD
TV LUX HD
VIA MOSELLE
USHUAIA TV HD
TELELETZ HD
RTL ZWEE
CHAMBER TV HD
LETZEBUERGER KANAL HD
ELDORADIO TV HD
APART TV HD
ESCH. TV HD
HESPER INFO TV HD
MERSCH INFO TV HD
PETANGE INFO TV

DUDELANGE INFO TV
TELEVISIOUN STEESEL HD

DAS ERSTE HD
ZDF HD
3SAT HD
SWR RP HD
BR FERNSEHEN SÜD HD
HR-FERNSEHEN HD
MDR S-ANHALT HD
NDR FS NDS HD
WDR HD KÖLN
RBB BERLIN HD
RADIO BREMEN TV HD
SR FERNSEHEN HD
SWR BW HD
ARTE (d) HD
PHOENIX HD
ARD-ALPHA HD
TAGESSCHAU24 HD
ONE HD
ZDFINFO HD
ZDF_NEO HD
KIKA HD
RTL HD
PRO 7 HD
SAT.1 HD
VOX HD
N-TV HD
WELT HD
KABEL EINS HD
RTLII HD
RTLNITRO HD
SAT.1 GOLD HD
TELE 5 HD
SIXX HD

MAMER TV INFO

DMAX
RTL UP
SUPER RTL HD
DELUXE MUSIC
DISNEY CHANNEL
COMEDY CENTRAL
BIBEL TV HD
SPORT1
EUROSPORT 1 DEUTSCHLAND
SERVUS TV HD DEUTSCHLAND
BILD TV HD
RAI 1 HD
RAI 2 HD
RAI 3 HD
RAI NEWS 24
RAI SCUOLA HD
RAI STORIA HD
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PRO7 MAXX HD  RTL  SWR 1 RP

 EUROPE 1  SWR 2

 FRANCE INTER  SWR 3

 NRJ  SWR 4 RP

 SKYROCK  RTL RADIO

 FUN RADIO  RPR 1

 VIRGIN RADIO  1 LIVE DIGGI

 NOSTALGIE  ROCK ANTENNE

 RADIO FG  SR 1

 FRANCE INFO  SR 2

 LA PREMIERE  SR 3

 VIVACITE  WDR 2

 FRANCE CULTURE  WDR 4

 FRANCE MUSIQUE  KLASSIK RADIO

 RADIO CLASSIQUE  BAYERN 1

 MUSIQ 3  BAYERN 3

 CLASSIC 21  SRF MUSIKWELLE

 RTL RADIO LETZ  DLF

 ELDORADIO  RADIO LATINA

 RADIO 100.7  RDPI RADIO

 RADIO ARA  BBC ENGLISH

 L' ESSENTIEL RADIO

 RADIO HOREB

 RTL TODAY RADIO

BBC WORLD NEWS EUROPE HD
DW (English) HD
FRANCE 24 HD (English)
CNN INT.
CNBC EUROPE
EURONEWS ENGLISH HD
MTV EUROPE

RTL4 HD
RTL5 HD
RTL7 HD
RTL8 HD

24H
TVE INTERNACIONAL

RTPI
TVI INTERNACIONAL

MEDIASET ITALIA
RAI ITALIA HD

RTL TODAY

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81

90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

82

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
180
181
182
183
184
185

123

261
262
263
264
265
266

241
242
243
260

221
240

201
220

186
187
200

267
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BE TV  24,99�/mois

BE 1HD
BE 1+1H
BE CINE HD
BE SERIES HD

VOOSPORT  14,99�/mois

ELEVEN SPORTS 2 HD
VOOSPORT WORLD 1 HD
VOOSPORT WORLD 2 HD
VOOSPORT WORLD 3 HD

ELEVEN SPORTS 1 HD

AB SAT  20�/mois

AB1
TEVA
ACTION
MANGAS
SCIENCE ET VIE
CRIME DISCRICT
ANIMAUX
CHASSE ET PÊCHE
TOUTE L�HISTOIRE
TREK
AUTOMOTO LA CHAINE
GOLF CHANNEL
XXL

PREMIUM  20�/mois

NAT GEO WILD
CANAL J
TIJI
GULLI
PLANETE+
PLANETE+ A&E
COMEDIE+
MTV HITS
GAME ONE
SYFY
E! ENTERTAINMENT
13EME RUE HD
DISNEY JUNIOR
PENTHOUSE PASSION
TCM CINEMA
BOOMERANG
MTV BRAND NEW
VH1
MEZZO
CARTOON NETWORK

LUSO CABO  10�/mois

ESP HD PORTUGAL
ESP2 PORTUGUESE HD
BENFICA TV HD
SIC INTERNACIONAL
SIC NOTICIAS
TV RECORD HD
TVI FICCAO
RTP 3

SKY ONE HD
SKY REPLAY HD
SKY KRIMI HD
SKY ATLANTIC HD
SKY COMEDY HD
SKY CRIME HD
SKY DOCUMENTARIES HD
SKY NATURE HD
SYFY HD
13TH STREET HD
UNIVERSAL HD
WARNER TV SERIES HD
WARNER TV COMEDY HD
HEIMATKANAL
ROMANCE TV

HISTORY HD
DISCOVERY HD
CRIME + INVESTIGATION
MOTORVISION TV
BEATE-UHSE. TV HD
CARTOONITO

NICKTOONS
CARTOON NETWORK
JUKEBOX

SKY Entertainement

 

AUTO MOTOR SPORT CH.

SKY SHOWCASE HD
SKY SPORT NEWS HD

SKY Cinema

SKY CINEMA HD PREMIEREN
SKY CINEMA HD +24 PR
SKY CINEMA BEST OF HD
SKY CINEMA THRILLER HD

SKY FAMILY
SKY CINEMA SPECIAL HD
WARNER TV FILM HD

SKY CINEMA ACTION HD

SKY Cinema 

SKY CINEMA FUN HD
SKY CINEMA CLASSICS HD

IMAGIN  X  10�/mois

BLUE HUSTLER
HUSTLER
PRIVATE TV
DORCEL TV HD

ELTRONA INFO TV 

300
301
302
303

321
322
323
324

320

340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352

370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389

420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
462
463
464
465

469
470
471
472
473
474
476
477
478
480
481

530

500
501
502
503

505
506
507

504

508
509

580
581
582
583

999

531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
540
541
542

550
551
552
553
554
555
556

SKY Sport

SKY SPORT F1 HD
SKY SPORT HD 1
SKY SPORT HD 2
SKY SPORT HD 3
SKY SPORT HD 4
SKY SPORT HD 5
SKY SPORT TOP EVENT HD
SKY SPORT TENNIS HD
SKY SPORT GOLF HD
SKY SPORT MIX HD
SKY SPORT PREMIER LEAGUE HD

SKY Fußball Bundesliga 

SKY BUNDESLIGA HD 
SKY BUNDESLIGA HD 1
SKY BUNDESLIGA HD 2
SKY BUNDESLIGA HD 3
SKY BUNDESLIGA HD 4
SKY BUNDESLIGA HD 5
SKY BUNDESLIGA HD 6

 ELTRONA TV+ (PAY TV)
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